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MEXICAN CHILLI ORANGE PASTE
A sweet warming Mexican chilli orange paste

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060445470313   Internal GTIN: 5060445470306   Supplier : The Street Food Company   Suppliers Product Code : ASF115

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

596kJ

144kcal
11.2g 0.8g 7g 3.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 596kJ 144kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 596kJ 

144kCal

Carbohydrates 10.9g

of which sugars 7g

Fat 11.2g

of which saturates 0.8g

Fibre 2.3g

Protein 1.8g

Salt 3.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Vinegar, Onions, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Tomato Paste, SOY Sauce (Palm Sugar, Water, SOYBEANS, Salt, WHEAT), Orange Juice Concentrate (6%), Sugar, Salt, Spices, Paprika, Tamarind Concentrate, Black

Pepper, Herbs, Corn Flour, Lime Juice Concentrate, Mexican Chillies (0.2%), Red Chillies (0.2%).

Supplier's Product Code : ASF115

Product Added : 24 April 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 04 April 2022

erudus id : b2caea2b61774217a1e2c54aa6fb520e

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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